RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

20-10-2025 02:57

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Jornada 2
08/11/2026
08/11/2026
08/11/2026
09/11/2026
Jornada 3
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
Jornada 4
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
23/11/2025
Jornada 5
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
30/11/2025
Jornada 6
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
Jornada 7
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
10/01/2026
11/01/2026
Jornada 8

2025/2026
Futbol set
Benjami Mixte
la Fase

LLICA D'AMUNT CE
AT VALLES BJ B
REPOSA

SEK CATALUNYA BJ

CF PONENT BJ

UE ST FOST CF BJ A
CD LA LLAGOSTABJ
UE ST FOST CF BJ B

AT VALLES BJ B
REPOSA

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ

CF PONENT BJ
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
UE ST FOST CF BJ A
UE ST FOST CF BJ B

REPOSA

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
CD LA LLAGOSTABJ
UE ST FOST CF BJ B

REPOSA

AT VALLES BJ B
CF PONENT BJ
LLICA D'AMUNT CE

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
UE ST FOST CF BJ A
CD LA LLAGOSTABJ
UE ST FOST CF BJ B

UE ST FOST CF BJ A
UE ST FOST CFBJ B
CF PONENT BJ

CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ

LLICA D'AMUNT CE
AT VALLES BJ B
REPOSA

SEK CATALUNYA BJ

CF PONENT BJ
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
UE ST FOST CF BJ A
UE ST FOSTCFBJ B

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
AT VALLESBJ B

CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
REPOSA

AT VALLESBJ B
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
CF PONENT BJ

UE ST FOST CF BJ A

UE ST FOST CF BJ A
SEK CATALUNYA BJ
UE ST FOSTCFBJB
CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ

REPOSA

CF PONENT BJ

AT VALLES BJ B
LLICA D'AMUNT CE



17/01/2026

CF PONENT BJ

17/01/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ A
17/01/2026 CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
18/01/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ B
Jornada 9

24/01/2026 AT VALLES BJ B
24/01/2026 REPOSA

24/01/2026 SEK CATALUNYA BJ
24/01/2026 LLICA D'AMUNT CE
Jornada 10

31/01/2026 CF PONENT BJ
31/01/2026 LLICA D'AMUNT CE
31/01/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ A
01/02/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ B
Jornada 11

07/02/2026 REPOSA

07/02/2026 AT VALLES BJ B
07/02/2026 SEK CATALUNYA BJ
07/02/2026 CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
Jornada 12

21/02/2026 CF PONENT BJ
21/02/2026 AT VALLES BJ B
21/02/2026 LLICA D'AMUNT CE
21/02/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ A
Jornada 13

28/02/2026 SEK CATALUNYA BJ
28/02/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ A
28/02/2026 CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
01/03/2026 UE ST FOST CFBJ B
Equip

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
CF PONENT BJ

CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
UE ST FOST CFBJB
AT VALLES BJ B

UE ST FOST CFBJA

O O O O o o

REPOSA

LLICA D'AMUNT CE
SEK CATALUNYA BJ
AT VALLES BJ B

UE ST FOST CF BJ A
CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
UE ST FOST CFBJB
CF PONENT BJ

AT VALLES BJ B
REPOSA

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ

UE ST FOST CFBJB
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
CF PONENT BJ

UE ST FOST CF BJ A

CD LA LLAGOSTA BJ
REPOSA

SEK CATALUNYA BJ
UE ST FOST CFBJB

AT VALLES BJ B
REPOSA

LLICA D'AMUNT CE
CF PONENT BJ

Punts PJ PG PE

O O O O o o o
O O O O o o o
O O O O o o o

OO O O O o o o

O O O O o o o

OO O O O o o o

O O O O o o o



